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!

Uriin
AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

MSI GTX 1050 Ti 4GT LP DDR5 HDMI DP 128BIT

XFX Speedster SWFT 319 RX 6800 Core 16GB

GDDR6 256Bit (RX-68XLAQFD9)

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB V1
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB 256B

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-
166G

Marka

Afox

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Xfx

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

75,60 USD

75,60 USD

98,70 USD

98,70 USD

80,85 USD

94,50 USD

207,90
usb

519,75
usb

562,80
usb

564,90
usb

3.148,95
usb



